
THANKS 
TO OUR 

SPONSORS





Mini-
Symposium

Tammy Weaver
Tel: (717) 575-3801

Email: TWeaver@balchem.com

https://balchem.com/animal-nutrition-health/

mailto:TWeaver@balchem.com


Lucas Rebelo
Tel: (614) 216-4826

Email: lucas.rebelo@adisseo.com

https://www.adisseo.com/en/

Gold 

Sponsor

mailto:lucas.rebelo@adisseo.com


Brent Lawrence
Tel: (352) 212-6240

Email: blawrence@alltech.com

https://www.alltech.com/

Bronze 
Sponsor

mailto:blawrence@alltech.com


Bronze 
Sponsor

Dr. Joel Pankowski
Tel: (315) 430-6342

E-mail: joel.Pankowski@churchdwight.com 

https://ahfoodchain.com/en



Bronze 
Sponsor

Rick Brown
Tel: (315) 657-5307

Email: rbrown@chemlocknutrition.com

https://www.chemlocknutrition.com/



Dr. Darren McGee
Tel: (352) 275-1543

Email: darren.mcgee@elancoah.com 

https://www.elanco.com/en-us

Bronze 
Sponsor



Bronze 
Sponsor

Diéde Loureiro Neto
Tel +55 (19) 99683-9780

Email: diede.loureiro@inbranutri.com.br

https://www.inbra.ind.br/

mailto:diede.loureiro@inbranutri.com.br


Mark Guyer
Tel: (814) 505-5454

Email: mguyer@milkspecialties.com

https://www.milkspecialties.com/

Bronze 
Sponsor



Jeff Harding
Tel: (814) 880 0087

Jeff.harding@perdue.com

https://www.perdueagribusiness.com

Bronze 
Sponsor



Dr. Bruno do Amaral
Tel: (904) 239-2515

Email: bdoamaral@pdscows.com

https://progressivedairysolutions.com/

Bronze 
Sponsor

mailto:bdoamaral@pdscows.com


Bronze 
Sponsor

Marcia O’Conner
Tel: (814) 931-8675

Email: Marcia.OConnor@selko.com

https://www.selko-us.com/



Bronze 
Sponsor

Jacob Sparkman
Tel: (931) 212-3999

Email: jsparkmann@zinpro.com

https://www.zinpro.com/

mailto:jsparkmann@zinpro.com


Donna Quincey
Tel: (352) 469-2188

Email: quinceydonna@yahoo.com

https://quinceycattle.com/

Brazilian

Barbecue

Sponsor

mailto:quinceydonna@yahoo.com
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